
INDEX 

 

5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and free-ships provided 

by the Government during last five years 

 

S. No Document Page No. 

1 
Post-matric Scholarship & Fee Reimbursement by 

Gov. of UP 
2-14 

2 AICTE Tuition Fee Waiver (TFW) Scheme 15-35 

3 
AICTE Prime minister Special Scholarship Scheme 

(PMSSS) 
36-37 

4 Pragati Scholarship Scheme 38 

 

 



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



S.No ROLL NO NAME COURSE YEAR FEE TYPE

1 1602900013 ANAND MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

2 1602900063 MUHAMMAD SHAMIM Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

3 1602900069 PRANJUL GAUR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

4 1602900105 SURAJ SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

5 1602900119 VIMAL TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

6 1602910015 AMRITANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

7 1602910041 AZHARUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

8 1602910064 HARSHIT Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

9 1602910069 HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

10 1602910090 MAYANK BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

11 1602910138 SAMANVEY GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

12 1602910154 SHIVENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

13 1602910166 SOMENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

14 1602910169 SUJEET MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

15 1602931017 ALKA VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

16 1602931026 ANKUR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

17 1602931038 ASHISH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

18 1602931042 AVIRAL NIGAM Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

19 1602931046 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

20 1602931123 RISHABH LODHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

21 1602931124 RISHI GARG Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

22 1602931167 SUYASH RAI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

23 1602931174 UTKAL PARASAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

24 1602932032 SHUBHAM PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

25 1602932035 SRISHTI KAPIL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

26 1602921026 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

27 1602921054 DEVANSHU MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

28 1602921058 DIVYA YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

29 1602921061 GAJENDRA SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

30 1602921081 KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

31 1602921116 RANVIJAY VERMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

32 1602921157 SOMU GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

33 1602921161 SUJEET KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

34 1602921166 UPENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

35 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

36 1602913037 HIMANSHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

37 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

38 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

39 1602913073 PRANAY GARG Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

40 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

41 1602940001 AAKASH SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

42 1602940020 AKSHITA TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

43 1602940041 DEEPAK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

44 1602940059 KISHAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

45 1602940071 MAYANK CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

46 1602940100 PRATEEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

47 1602940140 SANDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

48 1602940156 SHIVAM YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

49 1702900015 AMIT KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

50 1702900018 ANKUR DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

FEE WAIVER STUDENTS

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD

 SESSION : 2019-20



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
51 1702900040 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

52 1702900044 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

53 1702900076 ROHIT KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

54 1702900083 SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

55 1702910014 AKSHAY KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

56 1702910017 AMAN JAIN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

57 1702910026 ANKIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

58 1702910043 ARYAN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

59 1702910061 DEEPANSHU KANSAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

60 1702910089 MANGALAM VATS Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

61 1702910114 RACHIT BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

62 1702910136 SANIDHYA PANWAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

63 1702910181 VAIBHAV KUMAR TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

64 1702921115 SHIKHA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

65 1702931054 HARI OM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

66 1702931068 MANAS SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

67 1702931079 MOHD TALHA ANSARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

68 1702931097 PRADEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

69 1702931136 SHASHANK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

70 1702931174 VAISHNAVI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

71 1702932030 SURAJ CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

72 1702932031 SURYANSH PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

73 1702921021 AKASH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

74 1702921028 ANMOL SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

75 1702921039 AYUSH AWASTHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

76 1702921074 MOHD AKMAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

77 1702921120 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

78 1702921123 SUDHANSHU Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

79 1702921136 VED PRAKASH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

80 1702921141 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

81 1702913003 AAYUSH SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

82 1702913034 AYUSH DIKSHIT Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

83 1702913056 MANAS DIXIT Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

84 1702913085 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

85 1702913117 VIKRAM CHAURASIA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

86 1702913120 VISHWARATNA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

87 1702940023 ANUJ KUCHHAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

88 1702940032 ARUN KATARA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

89 1702940044 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

90 1702940073 KESHAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

91 1702940111 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR JHA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

92 1702940112 RAGHAV MITTAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

93 1702940150 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

94 1702940162 UJJWAL GARG Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

95 1702940184 VISHNU KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

96 1802900005 HARENDRA KUSHWAHA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

97 1802900010 SUNIL KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

98 1802900012 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

99 1802900047 MUSTAFA RAINI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

100 1802900076 ZAHID AHMAD Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

101 1802900084 ACHAL SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

102 1802912011 BRIJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

103 1802912042 MANOJ ANAND Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
104 1802912054 HARISH BHASIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

105 1802910054 RANBAHADUR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

106 1802910060 RAVINDER MALIK Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

107 1802910067 BUDHARAM VERMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

108 1802910085 PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

109 1802910096 RAJENDRA GOYAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

110 1802910108 MAHENDRA PAL GANGWAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

111 1802910143 VINOD KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

112 1802910162 DINESHWAR KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

113 1802910186 PRAVEEN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

114 1802911032 DEVESH VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

115 1802911055 RAVINDRA NATH JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

116 1802931009 MOHAN LAL SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

117 1802931025 SUNIL SINGHANIA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

118 1802931034 AJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

119 1802931082 RAVI KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

120 1802931086 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

121 1802931123 RADHESHYAM VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

122 1802931149 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

123 1802931158 DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

124 1802932025 DHARMVEER SACHAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

125 1802932030 ANIL RATHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

126 1802921012 RAJESH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

127 1802921026 RAMSEVAK SINGH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

128 1802921093 SUSHIL KUMAR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

129 1802921137 AMAR BALI YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

130 1802921155 SANJAY KUMAR UPADHAYAY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

131 1802921159 BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

132 1802921181 KULDEEP BAJPAI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

133 1802913016 RAM SWAROOP GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

134 1802913019 ASHOK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

135 1802913022 MOHD.ASLAM KHAM Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

136 1802913026 MOHAMMAD SALAUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

137 1802913088 NIKESH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

138 1802913090 DEVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

139 1802913139 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

140 1802913154 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

141 1802913177 BALDAU JI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

142 1802940011 RAJEEV SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

143 1802940086 MOHAMMAD YASEEN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

144 1802940087 PREMCHAND Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

145 1802940106 TEJ PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

146 1802940110 GYANDUTT TYAGI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

147 1802940111 NAND KISHOR VERMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

148 1802940139 RAJENDRA GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

149 1802940147 RAM SAJEEVAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

150 1802940181 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

151 1900290000009 AKSHAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

152 1900290000012 ANJALI TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

153 1900290000017 ANUPAM YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

154 1900290000034 KUMAR SIDDHARTHA BHATT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

155 1900290000047 PRADEEP KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

156 1900290000068 SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
157 1900290120010 AKASH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

158 1900290120014 ANIKET MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

159 1900290120029 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

160 1900290120080 PRAYRIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

161 1900290120095 SAKSHI KHANDELWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

162 1900290100006 ABHISHEK BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

163 1900290100034 ANSHUMAN SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

164 1900290100071 HIMANSHU AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

165 1900290100087 MUKUL DIXIT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

166 1900290100110 PUSHP BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

167 1900290100139 SHAILENDRA SRIVASTAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

168 1900290100162 SONAL KESARWANI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

169 1900290100184 VAIBHAV SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

170 1900290100194 VIKASH KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

171 1900290110058 MANSI KESHARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

172 1900290110077 RISHAV GARG Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

173 1900290110091 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

174 1900290110114 SWECHCHHA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

175 1900290110120 TUSHAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

176 1900290110122 UTKARSH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

177 1900290310012 AJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

178 1900290310046 BHAVYA AGGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

179 1900290310079 MERAJ AMIR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

180 1900290310087 NANCY KASAUDHAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

181 1900290310094 PARAS GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

182 1900290310165 SNEHA AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

183 1900290310184 VANSHIKA NAMDEV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

184 1900290310187 VIDIT BHARUKA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

185 1900290210002 AAKRITI MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

186 1900290210011  ABHISHEK MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

187 1900290210017 ADITYA KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

188 1900290210051 AYUSHI AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

189 1900290210061 GAURANG SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

190 1900290210079 KASHAF ALI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

191 1900290210084 KESHAV GOPAL RAWAT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

192 1900290210133 RITIK TAYAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

193 1900290210162 SONAL MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

194 1900290130008 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

195 1900290130060 DIVYANK GOYAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

196 1900290130061 DURGESH AGRHARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

197 1900290130133 RAJAT GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

198 1900290130138 SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

199 1900290130142 SAKSHI AGGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

200 1900290130166 SOUMY JAIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

201 1900290130177 TUSHAR RASTOGI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

202 1900290130192 VISHAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

203 1900290400007 ABHISHEK GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

204 1900290400024 AMAN PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

205 1900290400031 ANSHU KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

206 1900290400034 ANUBHAV GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

207 1900290400043 ASHUTOSH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

208 1900290400059 GOVIND JHA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

209 1900290400118 SHASHANK GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
210 1900290400120 SIDDHARTH SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

211 1900290400122 SONU SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

212 1900290700038 GEMINI CHAURASIA Department of Management 1 FEE WAVIER

213 1900290700051 KM SUBHI JAISWAL Department of Management 1 FEE WAVIER

214 1900290700073 PRAFUL GUPTA Department of Management 1 FEE WAVIER

215 1900290700084 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA Department of Management 1 FEE WAVIER

216 1900290700088 SAHABZADA HUSSAIN Department of Management 1 FEE WAVIER



S.No ROLLNO NAME COURSE YEAR FEE TYPE

1 1502900012 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

2 1502900023 ANAND KUMAR SAHU Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

3 1502900034 AVDHESH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

4 1502900060 KRISHNA KANT YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

5 1502900065 MANISH MADDESHIYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

6 1502900108 SHIVAM PATEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

7 1502910021 AMARENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

8 1502910039 CHAKSHU SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

9 1502910067 SATYA MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

10 1502910133 SATYAM GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

11 1502910157 SNEHA VAISH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

12 1502910180 VIKRANT KULHARY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

13 1502910183 VINEET KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

14 1502913008 AKANSHA PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

15 1502913040 GAURAV RAI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

16 1502913069 RISHABH KUMAR SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

17 1502913070 RISHABH VARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

18 1502913082 SATYAJEET SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

19 1502913091 SHIVAM TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

20 1502921012 ADITYA SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

21 1502921062 DEEPAK YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

22 1502921064 DEVANSHU AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

23 1502921107 NITIN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

24 1502921112 PIYUSH KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

25 1502921133 ROHIT CHAURASIYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

26 1502921152 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

27 1502921175 VIJAY KUMAR MALL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

28 1502921176 VIKASH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

29 1502931006 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

30 1502931007 ABHISHEK VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

31 1502931014 AKASH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

32 1502931049 DEEPAK MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

33 1502931071 KASAK AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

34 1502931096 NISHCHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

35 1502931142 SHABD AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

36 1502931177 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

37 1502932001 ABHINAV DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

38 1502932015 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

39 1502940005 ABHILASH TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

40 1502940016 AKASH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

41 1502940053 CHHAIL BIHARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

42 1502940058 DIVYANSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

43 1502940059 GOPAL SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

44 1502940089 MANISH PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

45 1502940117 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

46 1502940187 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

47 1602900013 ANAND MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

48 1602900063 MUHAMMAD SHAMIM Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

49 1602900069 PRANJUL GAUR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

50 1602900105 SURAJ SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD

 SESSION : 2018-19

FEE WAIVER STUDENTS



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
51 1602900119 VIMAL TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

52 1602910015 AMRITANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

53 1602910041 AZHARUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

54 1602910064 HARSHIT Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

55 1602910069 HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

56 1602910090 MAYANK BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

57 1602910138 SAMANVEY GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

58 1602910154 SHIVENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

59 1602910166 SOMENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

60 1602910169 SUJEET MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

61 1602931017 ALKA VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

62 1602931026 ANKUR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

63 1602931038 ASHISH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

64 1602931042 AVIRAL NIGAM Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

65 1602931046 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

66 1602931123 RISHABH LODHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

67 1602931124 RISHI GARG Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

68 1602931167 SUYASH RAI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

69 1602931174 UTKAL PARASAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

70 1602932032 SHUBHAM PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

71 1602932035 SRISHTI KAPIL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

72 1602921026 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

73 1602921054 DEVANSHU MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

74 1602921058 DIVYA YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

75 1602921061 GAJENDRA SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

76 1602921081 KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

77 1602921116 RANVIJAY VERMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

78 1602921157 SOMU GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

79 1602921161 SUJEET KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

80 1602921166 UPENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

81 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

82 1602913037 HIMANSHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

83 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

84 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

85 1602913073 PRANAY GARG Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

86 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

87 1602940001 AAKASH SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

88 1602940020 AKSHITA TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

89 1602940041 DEEPAK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

90 1602940059 KISHAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

91 1602940071 MAYANK CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

92 1602940100 PRATEEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

93 1602940140 SANDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

94 1602940156 SHIVAM YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

95 1702900015 AMIT KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

96 1702900018 ANKUR DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

97 1702900040 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

98 1702900044 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

99 1702900076 ROHIT KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

100 1702900083 SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

101 1702910014 AKSHAY KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

102 1702910017 AMAN JAIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

103 1702910026 ANKIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
104 1702910043 ARYAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

105 1702910061 DEEPANSHU KANSAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

106 1702910089 MANGALAM VATS Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

107 1702910114 RACHIT BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

108 1702910136 SANIDHYA PANWAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

109 1702910181 VAIBHAV KUMAR TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

110 1702921115 SHIKHA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

111 1702931054 HARI OM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

112 1702931068 MANAS SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

113 1702931079 MOHD TALHA ANSARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

114 1702931097 PRADEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

115 1702931136 SHASHANK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

116 1702931174 VAISHNAVI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

117 1702932030 SURAJ CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

118 1702932031 SURYANSH PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

119 1702921021 AKASH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

120 1702921028 ANMOL SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

121 1702921039 AYUSH AWASTHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

122 1702921074 MOHD AKMAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

123 1702921120 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

124 1702921123 SUDHANSHU Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

125 1702921136 VED PRAKASH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

126 1702921141 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

127 1702913003 AAYUSH SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

128 1702913034 AYUSH DIKSHIT Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

129 1702913056 MANAS DIXIT Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

130 1702913085 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

131 1702913117 VIKRAM CHAURASIA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

132 1702913120 VISHWARATNA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

133 1702940023 ANUJ KUCHHAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

134 1702940032 ARUN KATARA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

135 1702940044 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

136 1702940073 KESHAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

137 1702940111 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR JHA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

138 1702940112 RAGHAV MITTAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

139 1702940150 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

140 1702940162 UJJWAL GARG Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

141 1702940184 VISHNU KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

142 1802900005 HARENDRA KUSHWAHA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

143 1802900010 SUNIL KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

144 1802900012 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

145 1802900047 MUSTAFA RAINI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

146 1802900076 ZAHID AHMAD Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

147 1802900084 ACHAL SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

148 1802912011 BRIJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

149 1802912042 MANOJ ANAND Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

150 1802912054 HARISH BHASIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

151 1802910054 RANBAHADUR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

152 1802910060 RAVINDER MALIK Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

153 1802910067 BUDHARAM VERMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

154 1802910085 PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

155 1802910096 RAJENDRA GOYAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

156 1802910108 MAHENDRA PAL GANGWAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER
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157 1802910143 VINOD KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

158 1802910162 DINESHWAR KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

159 1802910186 PRAVEEN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

160 1802911032 DEVESH VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

161 1802911055 RAVINDRA NATH JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

162 1802931009 MOHAN LAL SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

163 1802931025 SUNIL SINGHANIA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

164 1802931034 AJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

165 1802931082 RAVI KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

166 1802931086 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

167 1802931123 RADHESHYAM VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

168 1802931149 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

169 1802931158 DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

170 1802932025 DHARMVEER SACHAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

171 1802932030 ANIL RATHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

172 1802921012 RAJESH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

173 1802921026 RAMSEVAK SINGH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

174 1802921093 SUSHIL KUMAR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

175 1802921137 AMAR BALI YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

176 1802921155 SANJAY KUMAR UPADHAYAY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

177 1802921159 BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

178 1802921181 KULDEEP BAJPAI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

179 1802913016 RAM SWAROOP GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

180 1802913019 ASHOK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

181 1802913022 MOHD.ASLAM KHAM Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

182 1802913026 MOHAMMAD SALAUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

183 1802913088 NIKESH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

184 1802913090 DEVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

185 1802913139 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

186 1802913154 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

187 1802913177 BALDAU JI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

188 1802940011 RAJEEV SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

189 1802940086 MOHAMMAD YASEEN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

190 1802940087 PREMCHAND Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

191 1802940106 TEJ PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

192 1802940110 GYANDUTT TYAGI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

193 1802940111 NAND KISHOR VERMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

194 1802940139 RAJENDRA GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

195 1802940147 RAM SAJEEVAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

196 1802940181 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



S.No ROLLNO NAME COURSE YEAR FEE TYPE

1 1402900003 ABHINEET RAI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

2 1402900007 ABHISHEK SINGH RAWAT Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

3 1402900087 ROHAN PATEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

4 1402900097 SATYAM SAHU Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

5 1402910042 ASHI GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

6 1402910067 DIVYANSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

7 1402910069 DIVYANSHU SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

8 1402910078 HIMANSHU TOMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

9 1402910096 MOHD SAIM Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

10 1402910125 RACHIT MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

11 1402910135 RISHABH JAIN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

12 1402910141 SAURAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

13 1402913011 AKSHIT SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

14 1402913023 ARPIT AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

15 1402913073 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

16 1402913106 SHULABH GILL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

17 1402921019 AKANCHHA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

18 1402921046 ASHISH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

19 1402921049 ASHUTOSH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

20 1402921064 GANGADHAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

21 1402921089 KRISHAN KUMAR MATHUR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

22 1402921102 MOHD TAJ Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

23 1402921131 ROHAN AGGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

24 1402921149 SHIVAM SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

25 1402921186 VISHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

26 1402931013 AKHILESH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

27 1402931047 DEEP CHAND PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

28 1402931074 KETAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

29 1402931112 RAHUL CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

30 1402931130 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

31 1402931143 SHIVAM JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

32 1402931153 SHUBHAM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

33 1402931174 UTKARSH SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

34 1402932019 GOVIND KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

35 1402932020 HARIT MOHAN SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

36 1402932054 SPARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

37 1402940017 ALOK PORWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

38 1402940025 ANKUR SINGH DHARIWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

39 1402940045 AYUSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

40 1402940060 GAURAV MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

41 1402940078 KARTIKEY TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

42 1402940116 RAVI SHANKER Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

43 1402940143 SHIVANK GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

44 1402940177 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

45 1502900012 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

46 1502900023 ANAND KUMAR SAHU Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

47 1502900034 AVDHESH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER
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48 1502900060 KRISHNA KANT YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

49 1502900065 MANISH MADDESHIYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

50 1502900108 SHIVAM PATEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

51 1502910021 AMARENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

52 1502910039 CHAKSHU SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

53 1502910067 SATYA MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

54 1502910133 SATYAM GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

55 1502910157 SNEHA VAISH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

56 1502910180 VIKRANT KULHARY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

57 1502910183 VINEET KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

58 1502913008 AKANSHA PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

59 1502913040 GAURAV RAI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

60 1502913069 RISHABH KUMAR SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

61 1502913070 RISHABH VARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

62 1502913082 SATYAJEET SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

63 1502913091 SHIVAM TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

64 1502921012 ADITYA SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

65 1502921062 DEEPAK YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

66 1502921064 DEVANSHU AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

67 1502921107 NITIN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

68 1502921112 PIYUSH KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

69 1502921133 ROHIT CHAURASIYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

70 1502921152 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

71 1502921175 VIJAY KUMAR MALL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

72 1502921176 VIKASH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

73 1502931006 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

74 1502931007 ABHISHEK VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

75 1502931014 AKASH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

76 1502931049 DEEPAK MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

77 1502931071 KASAK AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

78 1502931096 NISHCHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

79 1502931142 SHABD AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

80 1502931177 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

81 1502932001 ABHINAV DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

82 1502932015 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

83 1502940005 ABHILASH TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

84 1502940016 AKASH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

85 1502940053 CHHAIL BIHARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

86 1502940058 DIVYANSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

87 1502940059 GOPAL SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

88 1502940089 MANISH PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

89 1502940117 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

90 1502940187 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

91 1602900013 ANAND MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

92 1602900063 MUHAMMAD SHAMIM Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

93 1602900069 PRANJUL GAUR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

94 1602900105 SURAJ SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

95 1602900119 VIMAL TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

96 1602910015 AMRITANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

97 1602910041 AZHARUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

98 1602910064 HARSHIT Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

99 1602910069 HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER



100 1602910090 MAYANK BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

101 1602910138 SAMANVEY GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

102 1602910154 SHIVENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

103 1602910166 SOMENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

104 1602910169 SUJEET MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

105 1602931017 ALKA VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

106 1602931026 ANKUR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

107 1602931038 ASHISH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

108 1602931042 AVIRAL NIGAM Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

109 1602931046 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

110 1602931123 RISHABH LODHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

111 1602931124 RISHI GARG Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

112 1602931167 SUYASH RAI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

113 1602931174 UTKAL PARASAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

114 1602932032 SHUBHAM PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

115 1602932035 SRISHTI KAPIL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

116 1602921026 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

117 1602921054 DEVANSHU MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

118 1602921058 DIVYA YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

119 1602921061 GAJENDRA SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

120 1602921081 KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

121 1602921116 RANVIJAY VERMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

122 1602921157 SOMU GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

123 1602921161 SUJEET KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

124 1602921166 UPENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

125 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

126 1602913037 HIMANSHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

127 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

128 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

129 1602913073 PRANAY GARG Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

130 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

131 1602940001 AAKASH SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

132 1602940020 AKSHITA TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

133 1602940041 DEEPAK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

134 1602940059 KISHAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

135 1602940071 MAYANK CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

136 1602940100 PRATEEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

137 1602940140 SANDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

138 1602940156 SHIVAM YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

139 1702900015 AMIT KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

140 1702900018 ANKUR DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

141 1702900040 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

142 1702900044 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

143 1702900076 ROHIT KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

144 1702900083 SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

145 1702910014 AKSHAY KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

146 1702910017 AMAN JAIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

147 1702910026 ANKIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

148 1702910043 ARYAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

149 1702910061 DEEPANSHU KANSAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

150 1702910089 MANGALAM VATS Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

151 1702910114 RACHIT BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



152 1702910136 SANIDHYA PANWAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

153 1702910181 VAIBHAV KUMAR TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

154 1702921115 SHIKHA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

155 1702931029 ANUPAM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

156 1702931054 HARI OM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

157 1702931068 MANAS SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

158 1702931079 MOHD TALHA ANSARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

159 1702931097 PRADEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

160 1702931136 SHASHANK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

161 1702931174 VAISHNAVI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

162 1702932030 SURAJ CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

163 1702932031 SURYANSH PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

164 1702921021 AKASH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

165 1702921028 ANMOL SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

166 1702921039 AYUSH AWASTHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

167 1702921074 MOHD AKMAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

168 1702921120 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

169 1702921123 SUDHANSHU Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

170 1702921136 VED PRAKASH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

171 1702921141 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

172 1702913003 AAYUSH SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

173 1702913034 AYUSH DIKSHIT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

174 1702913056 MANAS DIXIT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

175 1702913085 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

176 1702913117 VIKRAM CHAURASIA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

177 1702913120 VISHWARATNA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

178 1702940023 ANUJ KUCHHAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

179 1702940032 ARUN KATARA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

180 1702940044 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHWAKARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

181 1702940073 KESHAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

182 1702940111 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR JHA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

183 1702940112 RAGHAV MITTAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

184 1702940150 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

185 1702940162 UJJWAL GARG Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

186 1702940184 VISHNU KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



S.No ROLLNO NAME COURSE YEAR FEE TYPE

1 1302900050 GAURAV SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

2 1302900052 HARSHIT VERMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

3 1302900080 PUSHPENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

4 1302900086 RAJ KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

5 1302900096 SAURABH DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

6 1302910014 AKASH DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

7 1302910028 ANKIT MALIK Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

8 1302910030 ANKUR CHAURASIA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

9 1302910049 AYUSH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

10 1302910067 HIMANI VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

11 1302910095 PRAJJWAL SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

12 1302910103 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

13 1302910158 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

14 1302931039 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

15 1302931041 AVANISH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

16 1302931050 CHARCHIT VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

17 1302931095 NEELAM KUMARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

18 1302931123 RENUKESHWAR  SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

19 1302931148 SHREYANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

20 1302931159 SHUBHANGI SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

21 1302931188 SIDDHARTH SAPRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

22 1302932006 ANSUL TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

23 1302932012 DEEPAK AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

24 1302932042 VAIBHAV GARG Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

25 1302921026 AMULYA KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

26 1302921044 ASHISH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

27 1302921056 CHANDERESH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

28 1302921074 HIMANSHU SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

29 1302921079 KISLAY ANAND Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

30 1302921094 MOHIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

31 1302921105 NITISH KUMAR CHAUBEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

32 1302921134 SATISH CHAND PATEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

33 1302921180 VIKAS MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

34 1302913004 ABHISHEK PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

35 1302913005 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

36 1302913012 ADITYA DHANRAJ TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

37 1302913046 GOPAL NARAYNAN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

38 1302913097 SAURAV GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

39 1302940033 ARPIT TYAGI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

40 1302940072 MAHESH KUMAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

41 1302940077 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

42 1302940122 RITESH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

43 1302940124 ROHIT SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

44 1302940144 SHARDESHU PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

45 1302940160 SUNIL PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

46 1402900003 ABHINEET RAI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER
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47 1402900007 ABHISHEK SINGH RAWAT Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

48 1402900087 ROHAN PATEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

49 1402900097 SATYAM SAHU Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

50 1402910042 ASHI GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

51 1402910067 DIVYANSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

52 1402910069 DIVYANSHU SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

53 1402910078 HIMANSHU TOMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

54 1402910096 MOHD SAIM Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

55 1402910125 RACHIT MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

56 1402910135 RISHABH JAIN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

57 1402910141 SAURAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

58 1402913011 AKSHIT SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

59 1402913023 ARPIT AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

60 1402913073 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

61 1402913106 SHULABH GILL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

62 1402921019 AKANCHHA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

63 1402921046 ASHISH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

64 1402921049 ASHUTOSH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

65 1402921064 GANGADHAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

66 1402921089 KRISHAN KUMAR MATHUR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

67 1402921102 MOHD TAJ Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

68 1402921131 ROHAN AGGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

69 1402921149 SHIVAM SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

70 1402921186 VISHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

71 1402931013 AKHILESH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

72 1402931047 DEEP CHAND PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

73 1402931074 KETAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

74 1402931112 RAHUL CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

75 1402931130 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

76 1402931143 SHIVAM JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

77 1402931153 SHUBHAM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

78 1402931174 UTKARSH SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

79 1402932019 GOVIND KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

80 1402932020 HARIT MOHAN SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

81 1402932054 SPARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

82 1402940017 ALOK PORWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

83 1402940025 ANKUR SINGH DHARIWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

84 1402940045 AYUSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

85 1402940060 GAURAV MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

86 1402940078 KARTIKEY TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

87 1402940116 RAVI SHANKER Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

88 1402940143 SHIVANK GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

89 1402940177 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

90 1502900012 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

91 1502900023 ANAND KUMAR SAHU Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

92 1502900034 AVDHESH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

93 1502900060 KRISHNA KANT YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

94 1502900065 MANISH MADDESHIYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

95 1502900108 SHIVAM PATEL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

96 1502910021 AMARENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

97 1502910039 CHAKSHU SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER



98 1502910067 SATYA MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

99 1502910133 SATYAM GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

100 1502910157 SNEHA VAISH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

101 1502910180 VIKRANT KULHARY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

102 1502910183 VINEET KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

103 1502913008 AKANSHA PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

104 1502913040 GAURAV RAI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

105 1502913069 RISHABH KUMAR SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

106 1502913070 RISHABH VARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

107 1502913082 SATYAJEET SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

108 1502913091 SHIVAM TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

109 1502921012 ADITYA SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

110 1502921062 DEEPAK YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

111 1502921064 DEVANSHU AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

112 1502921107 NITIN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

113 1502921112 PIYUSH KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

114 1502921133 ROHIT CHAURASIYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

115 1502921152 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

116 1502921175 VIJAY KUMAR MALL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

117 1502921176 VIKASH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

118 1502931006 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

119 1502931007 ABHISHEK VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

120 1502931014 AKASH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

121 1502931049 DEEPAK MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

122 1502931071 KASAK AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

123 1502931096 NISHCHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

124 1502931142 SHABD AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

125 1502931177 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

126 1502932001 ABHINAV DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

127 1502932015 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

128 1502940005 ABHILASH TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

129 1502940016 AKASH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

130 1502940053 CHHAIL BIHARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

131 1502940058 DIVYANSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

132 1502940059 GOPAL SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

133 1502940089 MANISH PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

134 1502940117 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

135 1502940187 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

136 1602900013 ANAND MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

137 1602900063 MUHAMMAD SHAMIM Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

138 1602900069 PRANJUL GAUR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

139 1602900105 SURAJ SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

140 1602900119 VIMAL TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

141 1602900122 YASHWANT THAKUR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

142 1602910015 AMRITANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

143 1602910041 AZHARUDDIN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

144 1602910064 HARSHIT Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

145 1602910069 HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

146 1602910090 MAYANK BANSAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

147 1602910138 SAMANVEY GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

148 1602910154 SHIVENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



149 1602910166 SOMENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

150 1602910169 SUJEET MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

151 1602931017 ALKA VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

152 1602931026 ANKUR JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

153 1602931038 ASHISH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

154 1602931042 AVIRAL NIGAM Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

155 1602931046 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

156 1602931123 RISHABH LODHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

157 1602931124 RISHI GARG Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

158 1602931167 SUYASH RAI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

159 1602931174 UTKAL PARASAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

160 1602932032 SHUBHAM PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

161 1602932035 SRISHTI KAPIL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

162 1602921026 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

163 1602921054 DEVANSHU MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

164 1602921058 DIVYA YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

165 1602921061 GAJENDRA SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

166 1602921081 KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

167 1602921116 RANVIJAY VERMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

168 1602921157 SOMU GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

169 1602921161 SUJEET KUMAR PATEL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

170 1602921166 UPENDRA KUMAR BAGHEL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

171 1602913020 ASHISH MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

172 1602913037 HIMANSHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

173 1602913040 JANMEJAY SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

174 1602913069 PANKAJ SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

175 1602913073 PRANAY GARG Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

176 1602913111 TATHAGAT MALVIYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

177 1602940001 AAKASH SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

178 1602940016 AKASH KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

179 1602940020 AKSHITA TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

180 1602940041 DEEPAK KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

181 1602940059 KISHAN GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

182 1602940071 MAYANK CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

183 1602940100 PRATEEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

184 1602940140 SANDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

185 1602940156 SHIVAM YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



S.No ROLLNO NAME COURSE YEAR FEE TYPE

1 1202900056 PRADEEP SHAKYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

2 1202900074 ROHIT SINGH BHADOURIA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

3 1202900082 SATYAM BARNWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

4 1202900106 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

5 1202900110 VIPUL KUMAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

6 1202900121 YASHWANT SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

7 1202910012 ADITYA SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

8 1202910051 BHUVAN VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

9 1202910053 DEEPAK KUMAR SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

10 1202910075 JYOTI KASAUDHAN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

11 1202910095 MUDIT SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

12 1202910103 NIMISH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

13 1202910148 SHARANYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

14 1202910156 SHIVAM TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

15 1202910161 SHUBHAM KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

16 1202931066 DILIP KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

17 1202931046 ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

18 1202931052 AVNEESH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

19 1202931058 AYUSHRI GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

20 1202931065 DHIRENDRA KR VERMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

21 1202931071 DUSHYANT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

22 1202931075 GAURAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

23 1202931080 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

24 1202931103 NISHU MALIK Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

25 1202932010 ANKUR KAUSHAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

26 1202932022 GAURANG SINGH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

27 1202932037 PRASHANT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

28 1202921020 AMIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

29 1202921025 ANKIT SINGH RAJPOOT Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

30 1202921056 GOPAL  KRISHNA TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

31 1202921071 KSHITIZ VERMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

32 1202921098 PRASHANT Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

33 1202921109 RAJAT SETH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

34 1202921139 SHUBHAM GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

35 1202921168 VANSHAJ AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

36 1202921172 VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

37 1202913008 ADEEBA FATIMA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

38 1202913030 AYUSH KUMAR BHALOTIA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

39 1202913035 BRAJ MOHAN Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

40 1202913069 PULKIT AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

41 1202913071 RAHUL YADAV Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

42 1202913115 VINAY KUMAR AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

43 1202940002 ABHINAV AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

44 1202940007 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

45 1202940015 AJIT KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

46 1202940028 AMRITESH KUMAR TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER
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47 1202940031 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

48 1202940035 ANKUR MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

49 1202940056 ASHISH PATEL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

50 1202940058 ATUL TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

51 1202940106 PREM JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 4 FEE WAVIER

52 1302900050 GAURAV SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

53 1302900052 HARSHIT VERMA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

54 1302900080 PUSHPENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

55 1302900086 RAJ KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

56 1302900096 SAURABH DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

57 1302910014 AKASH DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

58 1302910028 ANKIT MALIK Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

59 1302910030 ANKUR CHAURASIA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

60 1302910049 AYUSH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

61 1302910067 HIMANI VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

62 1302910095 PRAJJWAL SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

63 1302910103 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

64 1302910158 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

65 1302931039 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

66 1302931041 AVANISH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

67 1302931050 CHARCHIT VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

68 1302931095 NEELAM KUMARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

69 1302931123 RENUKESHWAR  SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

70 1302931148 SHREYANSH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

71 1302931159 SHUBHANGI SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

72 1302931188 SIDDHARTH SAPRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

73 1302932006 ANSUL TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

74 1302932012 DEEPAK AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

75 1302932042 VAIBHAV GARG Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

76 1302921026 AMULYA KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

77 1302921044 ASHISH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

78 1302921056 CHANDERESH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

79 1302921074 HIMANSHU SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

80 1302921079 KISLAY ANAND Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

81 1302921094 MOHIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

82 1302921105 NITISH KUMAR CHAUBEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

83 1302921134 SATISH CHAND PATEL Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

84 1302921180 VIKAS MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

85 1302913004 ABHISHEK PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

86 1302913005 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

87 1302913012 ADITYA DHANRAJ TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

88 1302913046 GOPAL NARAYNAN Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

89 1302913097 SAURAV GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

90 1302940033 ARPIT TYAGI Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

91 1302940072 MAHESH KUMAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

92 1302940077 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

93 1302940122 RITESH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

94 1302940124 ROHIT SINGH Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

95 1302940144 SHARDESHU PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

96 1302940160 SUNIL PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 3 FEE WAVIER

97 1402900003 ABHINEET RAI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER



98 1402900007 ABHISHEK SINGH RAWAT Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

99 1402900087 ROHAN PATEL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

100 1402900097 SATYAM SAHU Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

101 1402910042 ASHI GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

102 1402910067 DIVYANSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

103 1402910069 DIVYANSHU SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

104 1402910078 HIMANSHU TOMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

105 1402910096 MOHD SAIM Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

106 1402910125 RACHIT MEHROTRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

107 1402910135 RISHABH JAIN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

108 1402910141 SAURAV KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

109 1402913011 AKSHIT SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

110 1402913023 ARPIT AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

111 1402913073 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

112 1402913106 SHULABH GILL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

113 1402921019 AKANCHHA SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

114 1402921046 ASHISH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

115 1402921049 ASHUTOSH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

116 1402921064 GANGADHAR PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

117 1402921089 KRISHAN KUMAR MATHUR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

118 1402921102 MOHD TAJ Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

119 1402921131 ROHAN AGGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

120 1402921149 SHIVAM SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

121 1402921186 VISHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

122 1402931013 AKHILESH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

123 1402931047 DEEP CHAND PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

124 1402931074 KETAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

125 1402931112 RAHUL CHAUHAN Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

126 1402931130 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

127 1402931143 SHIVAM JAISWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

128 1402931153 SHUBHAM SINGH Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

129 1402931174 UTKARSH SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

130 1402932019 GOVIND KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

131 1402932020 HARIT MOHAN SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

132 1402932054 SPARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

133 1402940017 ALOK PORWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

134 1402940025 ANKUR SINGH DHARIWAL Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

135 1402940045 AYUSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

136 1402940060 GAURAV MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

137 1402940078 KARTIKEY TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

138 1402940116 RAVI SHANKER Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

139 1402940143 SHIVANK GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

140 1402940177 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI Bachelor of Technology 2 FEE WAVIER

141 1502900012 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

142 1502900023 ANAND KUMAR SAHU Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

143 1502900034 AVDHESH AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

144 1502900060 KRISHNA KANT YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

145 1502900065 MANISH MADDESHIYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

146 1502900108 SHIVAM PATEL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

147 1502910021 AMARENDRA SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

148 1502910039 CHAKSHU SINGHAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



149 1502910067 SATYA MISHRA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

150 1502910133 SATYAM GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

151 1502910136 SHASHANK PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

152 1502910157 SNEHA VAISH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

153 1502910180 VIKRANT KULHARY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

154 1502910183 VINEET KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

155 1502931006 ABHISHEK SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

156 1502931007 ABHISHEK VARSHNEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

157 1502931014 AKASH SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

158 1502931049 DEEPAK MAURYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

159 1502931071 KASAK AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

160 1502931096 NISHCHAL GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

161 1502931142 SHABD AGRAWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

162 1502931177 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

163 1502932001 ABHINAV DWIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

164 1502932015 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

165 1502921012 ADITYA SHUKLA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

166 1502921062 DEEPAK YADAV Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

167 1502921064 DEVANSHU AGARWAL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

168 1502921107 NITIN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

169 1502921112 PIYUSH KUMAR PATHAK Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

170 1502921133 ROHIT CHAURASIYA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

171 1502921152 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

172 1502921175 VIJAY KUMAR MALL Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

173 1502921176 VIKASH KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

174 1502913008 AKANSHA PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

175 1502913040 GAURAV RAI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

176 1502913069 RISHABH KUMAR SAXENA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

177 1502913070 RISHABH VARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

178 1502913082 SATYAJEET SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

179 1502913091 SHIVAM TRIVEDI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

180 1502940005 ABHILASH TRIPATHI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

181 1502940016 AKASH PANDEY Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

182 1502940053 CHHAIL BIHARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

183 1502940058 DIVYANSH TIWARI Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

184 1502940059 GOPAL SHARMA Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

185 1502940089 MANISH PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

186 1502940117 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER

187 1502940187 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Technology 1 FEE WAVIER



S.NO
INSTITUTE 

ID/ROLL NO.
NAME COURSE

1 1802912028 GEETANJALI PALWAL Bachelor of Technology

2 1802900080 SAWAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology

3 1802932016 MOHMAD ASIF LONE Bachelor of Technology

4 1802900048 MEHAK YASEEN BANDAY Bachelor of Technology

5 1802900052 MUNEER AHMAD SHEIKH Bachelor of Technology

6 1802912052 SHAKIR MAJEED MIR Bachelor of Technology

7 1702910178 UFFAN MANZOOR Bachelor of Technology

8 1702900081 SHAHZAIB UL ZAMAN Bachelor of Technology

9 1702940064 JASVINDER BAJWA Bachelor of Technology

10 1802940906 ASHAQ HUSSAIN MIR Bachelor of Technology

11 1602900047 JAVAID AHMAD PARA Bachelor of Technology

12 1702900916 RANDHEER PARIHAR Bachelor of Technology

13 1702940911 ISHFAQ AHMAD MIRGOJAR Bachelor of Technology

14 1900290120056 LAKSHIT BAWA Bachelor of Technology

15 1900290120035 FATIMA PARVEEN Bachelor of Technology

16 1900290110009 AKEEL AHMAD BHAT Bachelor of Technology

17 1900290400134 UMAR ALI DAR Bachelor of Technology

18 1900290210098 MOHD KAIF Bachelor of Technology

19 1900290000071 SYED KHUBAIB FAROOQ Bachelor of Technology

20 1900290310017 ALI ADHAM MIR Bachelor of Technology

21 1900290100164 SUHAIL BASHIR Bachelor of Technology

22 1900290100089 NAZAKAT ALI SOFI Bachelor of Technology

23 1900290130044 ATUL KHAJURIA Bachelor of Technology

24 1900290110008 AJIT SINGH Bachelor of Technology

25 1900290009010 MANOJ KUMAR Bachelor of Technology

26 1900290319003 NIKITA SHARMA Bachelor of Technology

27 1901990500047 MUSAIB ZIYA B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

28 1819950051 MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR SEH B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

29 1819950087 SIMRAN PARVAIZ B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

30 1719950051 MOHAMMAD IRFAN THOKER B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

31 1719950012 AAMIR MAJEED MIR B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

S.NO
INSTITUTE 

ID/ROLL NO.
NAME COURSE

1 1602900047 JAVAID AHMAD PARA Bachelor of Technology

2 1702900916 RANDHEER PARIHAR Bachelor of Technology

3 1702940911 ISHFAQ AHMAD MIRGOJAR Bachelor of Technology

4 1702910178 UFFAN MANZOOR Bachelor of Technology

5 1702900081 SHAHZAIB UL ZAMAN Bachelor of Technology

6 1702940064 JASVINDER BAJWA Bachelor of Technology

7 1802940906 ASHAQ HUSSAIN MIR Bachelor of Technology

8 1802912028 GEETANJALI PALWAL Bachelor of Technology

9 1802900080 SAWAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology

10 1802932016 MOHMAD ASIF LONE Bachelor of Technology

11 1802900048 MEHAK YASEEN BANDAY Bachelor of Technology

12 1802900052 MUNEER AHMAD SHEIKH Bachelor of Technology

13 1802912052 SHAKIR MAJEED MIR Bachelor of Technology

14 1502910164 SUDHANSHU JANDIAL Bachelor of Technology

15 2018173548 ASIF JEELANI Bachelor of Technology

16 1719950051 MOHAMMAD IRFAN THOKER B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

17 1719950012 AAMIR MAJEED MIR B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

18 1819950051 MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR SEH B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

19 1819950087 SIMRAN PARVAIZ B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

S.NO
INSTITUTE 

ID/ROLL NO.
NAME COURSE

1 1702910178 UFFAN MANZOOR Bachelor of Technology

2 1702900081 SHAHZAIB UL ZAMAN Bachelor of Technology

3 1702940064 JASVINDER BAJWA Bachelor of Technology

4 1602900047 JAVAID AHMAD PARA Bachelor of Technology

5 1702900916 RANDHEER PARIHAR Bachelor of Technology

6 1702940911 ISHFAQ AHMAD MIRGOJAR Bachelor of Technology

7 NA JAVEED AHMAD HURRAH Bachelor of Technology

8 1502910164 SUDHANSHU JANDIAL Bachelor of Technology

9 1402900084 RASHID SHAMEEM Bachelor of Technology

 SESSION : 2017-18

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD

 SESSION : 2019-20

LIST OF PMSSS SCHEME STUDENTS

 SESSION : 2018-19



KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD
10 1719950051 MOHAMMAD IRFAN THOKER B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

11 1719950012 AAMIR MAJEED MIR B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

12 1419950081 TABASUM ARA B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

S.NO
INSTITUTE 

ID/ROLL NO.
NAME COURSE

1 1502910164 SUDHANSHU JANDIAL Bachelor of Technology

2 1602900047 JAVAID AHMAD PARA Bachelor of Technology

3 1402900084 RASHID SHAMEEM Bachelor of Technology

4 1419950081 TABASUM ARA B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

S.NO
INSTITUTE 

ID/ROLL NO.
NAME COURSE

1 1402900084 RASHID SHAMEEM Bachelor of Technology

2 1502910164 SUDHANSHU JANDIAL Bachelor of Technology

3 1419950081 TABASUM ARA B.PHARMA, Department of Pharmacy

 SESSION : 2016-17

 SESSION : 2015-16
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